

 Suitable for Vegetarians	 Suitable for Vegans	 Contains Cereals (Gluten)	 Contains Milk or Milk Products
 Contains Peanuts	 Contains Tree Nuts	 Contains Eggs or Egg Derivatives	 Contains Celery or Celeriac Products
 Contains Fish or Fish Products	 Contains Crustaceans	 Contains Molluscs	 Contains Mustard
 Contains Soya	 Contains Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites	 Contains Sesame Seed	 Contains Lupin



KIDS MENU

Please note that this allergy advice is correct as of:28/02/2019

Not all dishes show allergy information for optional extras such as fries, salad, mash, jacket potato and ice-cream.

Please check the sides section for this information.

STARTERS

MINI GARLIC BREAD   

TOMATO SOUP    

3 DOUGH BALLS   

VEGGIE SKEWERS  

BABY FOOD

CHICK-CHICK-CHICKEN CASSEROLE WITH RICE

LIP SMACKING SPAG BOL 




SMALL EATERS

CRISPY BATTERED COD GOUJONS    *May also contain: Eggs, Celery, Crustaceans, Molluscs, Mustard, Soya*



MINI GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS (3 PIECES)


CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST NUGGETS  

SMALL CHICKENLESS NUGGETS     





CHEESY TOMATO PIZZA   

VEGAN SMALL KIDS PIZZA   


PICCOLO SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS   *May also contain: Eggs, Mustard, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites*

PICCOLO SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE  *May also contain: Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites*

PICCOLO SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE     *May also contain: Eggs, Mustard, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites*

MAC 'N' CHEESE SAIL BOAT    

MINI SLIDER CHICKEN BURGER DUO     

MINI SLIDER BEEF BURGER DUO     

KIDS FREE CHEESE



MINI MEATBALL BURGER DUO



May also contain: Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites

MINI CORN DOG DUO





MINI HOT DOG DUO






BIG EATERS

STICKY BBQ PORK RIBS



MINI GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS (4 PIECES)

CRISPY CHICKEN NUGGETS  

BIG CHICKENLESS NUGGETS     

CHEESY TOMATO PIZZA DUO   


PEPPERONI PIZZA TOPPING

PINEAPPLE PIZZA TOPPING  



CHICKEN PIZZA TOPPING

HAM PIZZA TOPPING


BACON PIZZA TOPPING





MUSHROOM PIZZA TOPPING  



VEGAN LARGE KIDS CHEESY TOMATO PIZZA   

MUSHROOM PIZZA TOPPING  





PINEAPPLE PIZZA TOPPING  




SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE  May also contain: Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites



SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE     May also contain: Eggs, Mustard, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS   May also contain: Eggs, Mustard, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites

BACON MAC 'N' CHEESE   

MINI SLIDER CHICKEN BURGER TRIO     

MINI SLIDER BEEF BURGER TRIO     



KIDS FREE CHEESE  

MINI HOT DOG TRIO    

MINI CORN DOG TRIO    



MINI MEATBALL BURGER TRIO      May also contain: Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites

SIDES



Baked Beans  

CORN ON THE COB  

Peas  

Mixed Salad  





Fries   *May also contain: Cereals with Gluten*

Sweet Potato Fries   *May also contain: Cereals with Gluten*





MASH POTATO  

GARLIC BREAD   

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE     *May also contain: Tree Nuts, Celery, Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites*

FRUIT SKEWERS WITH CHOCO DIP    *May also contain: Eggs, Celery, Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites*

MINI CHEESECAKE     *May also contain: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Celery, Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites, Sesame Seeds*

PIP® ORGANIC RAINBOW LOLLY  



PIP® ORGANIC TROPICAL LOLLY  

WARM MINI WAFFLE    

MINI STRAWBERRY SUNDAE   *May also contain: Tree Nuts*

VEGAN KIDS SUNDAE    

DRINKS

Orange Juice  

Apple Juice  

Cranberry Juice   



PINEAPPLE JUICE  

FRUITY SUNRISE  

APPLE TWILIGHT  

TUTTI SUNSET  

STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED MILK 

CHOCOLATE FLAVOURED MILK  

PLAIN MILK  

Orange Squash   

FANCY SOMETHING DIFFERENT

HONEST ORGANIC KIDS BERRY



HONEST ORGANIC KIDS TROPICAL



HONEST ORGANIC KIDS APPLE



PIP ORGANIC STRAWBERRY & BLACKCURRANT JUICE



INNOCENT SMOOTHIE PEACHES & PASSONFRUIT



If you or someone eating or drinking with you, have a food allergy or intolerance please let your server know before ordering.

We follow good hygiene practices in our kitchens and make every effort to reduce the risk of cross contamination, but our ingredients and dishes are produced in environments where allergens are present we therefore cannot guarantee that our dishes are allergen free.

Meals which have **contains** information include ingredients with this allergen present.

Meals which have **may contain** information include ingredient(s) which are produced in a factory with this allergen present and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk of cross contamination.

Ingredients containing allergens which are deep fried in our kitchens will use the same fryers as ingredients which do not contain allergens. There may be a risk of cross contamination.

Ingredients can occasionally be substituted or changed so please review the allergy and intolerance information on this website before each visit or ask your server when you arrive.

Please note some main meals include side options. Please check allergen data for these items separately.

I confirm I have read and understood the above allergy statement and understand that it can never be guaranteed that a dish or drink is completely 'free from'.

